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RECEIVERS / SENSORS
ACCESSOIRES - 12 VOLT
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PRODUCT

Artikel nummer :
Omschrijving :

EAN code :
Statistiekcode :
Frequentie :
Maximaal wattage :
Kabel :
IP klasse :
Beschermingsklasse :
Lengte (mm) :
Breedte (mm) :
Hoogte (mm) :

VERPAKKINGSDETAILS
PRODUCTVERPAKKING
Lengte (mm) :
Breedte (mm) :
Hoogte (mm) :
Gewicht (kg) :

OMDOOS
Aantal producten :
Lengte (mm) :
Breedte (mm) :
Hoogte (mm) :
Gewicht (kg) :

6148011
Afstandsbediening + 
Ontvanger
5907800853742
85365005
433MHz
150W
-
IP44 / IP20
III
88 / 85
70 / 85
45 / 38

95
80
110
0,22

56
400
580
250
14

6149011
Ontvanger

5907800853759
85365005

150W
-
IP44
III
88
70
45

80
70
110
0,16

70
370
580
250
11,67

6156011
Bewegingsmelder

5907800854480
85365005

60W
3m H05RN-F
IP44
III
65
100
125

155
100
165
0,61

8
420
330
190
5,34

6009011
Donker-Licht 
Sensor + Timer
5905133109185
91070000

150W
1m SPT-2
IP44
III
87
92
38

95
70
130
0,25

36
440
410
210
9,79


